
1 162-001-002 Dipto Rayhan A- 3.50 C+ 2.50 B- 2.75 A 3.75 12 12 37.50 3.13

2 162-001-010 Md. Nayeem Hasan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12 12 48.00 4.00

3 162-001-012 Md. Meherab Hossen Hasib A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 12 12 47.25 3.94

4 162-001-016 Shabab Jafari A- 3.50 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 18 18 67.50 3.75

5 162-001-017 Md. Baharul Islam A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 15 15 58.50 3.90

6 162-001-019 Md. Mazharul Islam A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12 12 48.00 4.00

7 162-001-021 Md. Sabbir Hossain A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12 12 46.50 3.88

8 162-001-032 Mirza Rafsan Jani B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B- 2.75 A- 3.50 12 12 37.50 3.13

9 162-001-034 Aramoni A 3.75 B 3.00 C+ 2.50 A- 3.50 12 12 38.25 3.19

10 162-001-037 Rakib Hossen A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A 3.75 12 12 42.00 3.50

11 162-001-038 Isttiak Hossain A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12 12 48.00 4.00
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1 162-001-003 Md Tanvir Ahmed A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 18 18 63.75 3.54

2 162-001-005 Md Dipu I 0.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 C 2.25 C+ 2.50 18 15 46.50 I

3 162-001-007 Afif Mashrafi Ivan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 15 15 56.25 3.75

4 162-001-008 K. M Aminur Rahman A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50 15 15 57.75 3.85

5 162-001-009 All-Ratul-Ome A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 15 15 55.50 3.70

6 162-001-015 Md. Mainul Islam A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 12 12 46.50 3.88

7 162-001-018 Fatema Akter B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 12 12 37.50 3.13

8 162-001-020 Afsana Mimi A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 12 12 39.75 3.31

9 162-001-027 Md. Nahiduzzaman A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 12 12 47.25 3.94

10 162-001-029 Abdulla Al Imran A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 15 15 57.00 3.80

11 162-001-030 Tanjil Ahmed Shourav A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 C 2.25 B 3.00 18 18 59.25 3.29

12 163-001-002 Mainul Islam A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50 15 15 52.50 3.50

13 163-001-004 Muhammad Ali A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 15 15 58.50 3.90

GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH
Faculty: Business Studies,        Department: Business Administration
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1 162-001-004 Md. Shamim Biswas D 2.00 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50

2 162-001-026 Tanjir Hasan

3 162-001-035 Monotosh Chakroborty

4 163-001-003 Uttshab Datta C 2.25

5 163-001-005 Jaban Talha Ali Khan Yafe C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50

6 171-001-001 Rimi Karmoker B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A- 3.50

7 171-001-009 Rohi Roishy A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

8 171-001-010 Sayed Tanim Hossain Kazi B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

9 171-001-011 Bethi Sarma B- 2.75 B 3.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

10 171-001-012 Md. Abir Sarder B+ 3.25 B- 2.75

11 171-001-013 Md. Prince Mahamud B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50

12 171-001-014 Ohidujaman Efan B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75

13 171-001-016 Mukta Akter B 3.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25

14 171-001-019 Md. Mohiminur Rahman B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A 3.75

15 171-001-022 Nishrat Jahan Ashru D 2.00 B+ 3.25 D 2.00 A- 3.50 C 2.25

16 171-001-023 Nasren Akter Mukta C+ 2.50 B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75

17 171-001-026 Md. Tawhidul Islam I 0.00 A- 3.50 I 0.00 A- 3.50
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Total Marks=100
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C T=Research Methods in Business
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18 171-001-029 Sayma Akter Toma B 3.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25

19 171-001-034 Md. Abir Anam Sureed C 2.25 A- 3.50 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25

20 171-001-037 Tauhirunnasa Lija A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

21 171-001-038 Md. Shafiqur Rahman Khan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

22 171-001-039 Ariful Islam B- 2.75 B+ 3.25

23 171-001-040 Md. Asfiqur Rahman B 3.00 B 3.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

24 171-001-042 Md. Saiful Alam B- 2.75 B 3.00 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25

25 171-001-043 Md. Humayun Kabir C+ 2.50 B- 2.75 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25

26 171-001-046 Md. Abu Saleh Hridoy D 2.00 A- 3.50 C 2.25 A- 3.50

27 171-001-048 Md. Redwan Hasan B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

28 171-001-050 Mallika Mitra B- 2.75 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A 3.75

29 171-001-051 Nusrat Jahan A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

30 171-001-052 Tonny Saha A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

31 171-001-053 Most. Taohida Akter B 3.00 A- 3.50 A 3.75 B 3.00

32 171-001-054 Syed Tausif C+ 2.50 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

33 171-001-055 Md. Nazmul Bari B+ 3.25 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

34 171-001-057 Rukaya Rani Ritu B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A 3.75

35 171-001-058 Arafat Rahman Anik B- 2.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B 3.00
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1 162-001-004 Md. Shamim Biswas C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 15 15 38.25 2.55

2 162-001-026 Tanjir Hasan D 2.00 F 0.00 C 2.25 C 2.25 D 2.00 15 12 25.50 1.70

3 162-001-035 Monotosh Chakroborty C+ 2.50 C 2.25 D 2.00 D 2.00 12 12 26.25 2.19

4 163-001-003 Uttshab Datta B- 2.75 C+ 2.50 C 2.25 D 2.00 15 15 35.25 2.35

5 163-001-005 Jaban Talha Ali Khan Yafe D 2.00 C 2.25 12 12 27.75 2.31

6 171-001-001 Rimi Karmoker 12 12 37.50 3.13

7 171-001-009 Rohi Roishy 12 12 48.00 4.00

8 171-001-010 Sayed Tanim Hossain Kazi B 3.00 B- 2.75 F 0.00 B- 2.75 18 15 45.75 2.54

9 171-001-011 Bethi Sarma 12 12 38.25 3.19

10 171-001-012 Md. Abir Sarder B- 2.75 C 2.25 B- 2.75 15 15 41.25 2.75

11 171-001-013 Md. Prince Mahamud C+ 2.50 B- 2.75 C 2.25 18 18 48.00 2.67

12 171-001-014 Ohidujaman Efan C+ 2.50 C 2.25 15 15 41.25 2.75

13 171-001-016 Mukta Akter 12 12 41.25 3.44

14 171-001-019 Md. Mohiminur Rahman 12 12 39.75 3.31

15 171-001-022 Nishrat Jahan Ashru 15 15 39.00 2.60

16 171-001-023 Nasren Akter Mukta B- 2.75 18 18 51.75 2.88

17 171-001-026 Md. Tawhidul Islam 12 6 21.00 I
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18 171-001-029 Sayma Akter Toma 12 12 41.25 3.44

19 171-001-034 Md. Abir Anam Sureed 12 12 35.25 2.94

20 171-001-037 Tauhirunnasa Lija 12 12 47.25 3.94

21 171-001-038 Md. Shafiqur Rahman Khan 12 12 48.00 4.00

22 171-001-039 Ariful Islam B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 18 18 54.00 3.00

23 171-001-040 Md. Asfiqur Rahman B- 2.75 18 18 57.00 3.17

24 171-001-042 Md. Saiful Alam B 3.00 C 2.25 18 18 51.00 2.83

25 171-001-043 Md. Humayun Kabir 12 12 33.75 2.81

26 171-001-046 Md. Abu Saleh Hridoy C 2.25 C 2.25 18 18 47.25 2.63

27 171-001-048 Md. Redwan Hasan A- 3.50 18 18 58.50 3.25

28 171-001-050 Mallika Mitra 12 12 39.75 3.31

29 171-001-051 Nusrat Jahan 12 12 47.25 3.94

30 171-001-052 Tonny Saha 12 12 46.50 3.88

31 171-001-053 Most. Taohida Akter 12 12 39.75 3.31

32 171-001-054 Syed Tausif 12 12 40.50 3.38

33 171-001-055 Md. Nazmul Bari 12 12 45.00 3.75

34 171-001-057 Rukaya Rani Ritu 12 12 42.00 3.50

35 171-001-058 Arafat Rahman Anik 12 12 38.25 3.19

Asst. Controller of Examinations
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1 171-001-017 Md. Shahidul Islam Hridoy D 2.00

2 172-001-001 Lona Akter B 3.00 B 3.00 B- 2.75 B- 2.75

3 172-001-004 Md. Yeasir Arafat Chisty B+ 3.25 F 0.00

4 172-001-005 Maria Sorower B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00

5 172-001-006 Istiaque Mahmud Khan C 2.25 I 0.00 A+ 4.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

6 172-001-007 Tawhida Islam B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 A+ 4.00 C+ 2.50

7 173-001-002 Shariar Hayder shanto B- 2.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

8 173-001-003 Nurunnahar Mim C 2.25 C+ 2.50 B- 2.75 D 2.00

9 173-001-004 Joy Devnath I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

10 173-001-005 Maidul Huq Tanvir D 2.00 D 2.00 B 3.00

11 173-001-006 Abu Jafar Ahmed Emon I 0.00 C+ 2.50

12 173-001-008 Sume Khanam C 2.25 F 0.00

13 173-001-009 Md. Farhad Hossain B 3.00 B- 2.75

14 173-001-010 Mst. Jannnaatul F 0.00 B 3.00

15 173-001-011 Nusrat Jahan Nisha B- 2.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

16 173-001-013 Kishan Roy C 2.25 F 0.00 F 0.00

17 181-001-005 Farjana Akther Nipa B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75
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18 181-001-009 Md. Akib Jabed C 2.25 C 2.25 C+ 2.50 F 0.00

19 181-001-010 Ashis Barai A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B- 2.75

20 181-001-011 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Tushif C 2.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75

21 181-001-012 Istiak Ahmed A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

22 181-001-013 Md. Tanzil Zakaria Khan C+ 2.50 B 3.00 A- 3.50

23 181-001-017 Md. Imran Hossain B- 2.75 B 3.00 B 3.00 C+ 2.50

24 181-001-018 Md. Khokon Howlader C 2.25 A- 3.50 C+ 2.50 A- 3.50

25 181-001-021 Sardar Md. Yasin A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

26 181-001-023 Batinum Mumi C 2.25 C+ 2.50 B 3.00 F 0.00

27 181-001-026 Nafis Ahmed Nadvi A- 3.50 D 2.00 A- 3.50 B- 2.75

28 181-001-027 Md. Azad Hossain B 3.00 A+ 4.00 B 3.00 A+ 4.00
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1 171-001-017 Md. Shahidul Islam Hridoy B- 2.75 C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 A+ 4.00 15 15 41.25 2.75

2 172-001-001 Lona Akter 12 12 34.50 2.88

3 172-001-004 Md. Yeasir Arafat Chisty D 2.00 B 3.00 D 2.00 15 12 30.75 2.05

4 172-001-005 Maria Sorower 12 12 39.00 3.25

5 172-001-006 Istiaque Mahmud Khan 15 6 18.75 I

6 172-001-007 Tawhida Islam 12 12 37.50 3.13

7 173-001-002 Shariar Hayder shanto 12 12 39.75 3.31

8 173-001-003 Nurunnahar Mim B- 2.75 15 15 36.75 2.45

9 173-001-004 Joy Devnath I 0.00 15 0 0.00 I

10 173-001-005 Maidul Huq Tanvir B- 2.75 D 2.00 15 15 35.25 2.35

11 173-001-006 Abu Jafar Ahmed Emon C 2.25 F 0.00 F 0.00 15 6 14.25 I

12 173-001-008 Sume Khanam D 2.00 B- 2.75 C+ 2.50 15 12 28.50 1.90

13 173-001-009 Md. Farhad Hossain C 2.25 9 9 24.00 2.67

14 173-001-010 Mst. Jannnaatul I 0.00 B- 2.75 B- 2.75 15 9 25.50 I

15 173-001-011 Nusrat Jahan Nisha 12 12 40.50 3.38

16 173-001-013 Kishan Roy F 0.00 B 3.00 15 6 15.75 1.05

17 181-001-005 Farjana Akther Nipa 12 12 36.00 3.00
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SL. No. ID No. Name of Student

C T=Introduction to 

Micro Economics

C T=Introduction to 

Business

C T=Research Methods 

in Business
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o
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G
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P

A

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

CC=PHY-105 CC=MAT-108

T
o
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d
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s

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

CC=ACT-208 CC=BUS-209 CC=ECO-203 CC=BUS-106 CC=BUS-309

Total Marks=100

C T=Introduction to 

Physics

C T=Fundamentals of 

Mathematics

18 181-001-009 Md. Akib Jabed B- 2.75 15 12 29.25 1.95

19 181-001-010 Ashis Barai 12 12 40.50 3.38

20 181-001-011 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Tushif 12 12 34.50 2.88

21 181-001-012 Istiak Ahmed 12 12 48.00 4.00

22 181-001-013 Md. Tanzil Zakaria Khan C+ 2.50 12 12 34.50 2.88

23 181-001-017 Md. Imran Hossain B 3.00 15 15 42.75 2.85

24 181-001-018 Md. Khokon Howlader 12 12 35.25 2.94

25 181-001-021 Sardar Md. Yasin 12 12 45.75 3.81

26 181-001-023 Batinum Mumi 12 9 23.25 1.94

27 181-001-026 Nafis Ahmed Nadvi C 2.25 15 15 42.00 2.80

28 181-001-027 Md. Azad Hossain 12 12 42.00 3.50
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1 191-001-005 Mahmudul Hasan Shakir D 2.00 B- 2.75 A+ 4.00 9 9 26.25 2.92

2 191-001-012 Reayasat Jaman I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 9 0 0 I

3 192-001-001 Khurshida Taznin Suchana A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 9 9 33 3.67

4 192-001-002 Khayrun Nassa C 2.25 C+ 2.50 B 3.00 9 9 23.25 2.58

5 193-001-001 Nadira Jahan Moni A- 3.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 9 9 33.75 3.75

6 193-001-002 Anika Akter I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 9 0 0 I

7 193-001-003 Abu Nasim Md. Al Jobayer B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 9 9 31.5 3.50

8 193-001-004 Rifat Islam I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 9 0 0 I

9 193-001-005 Md. Shahriar Ahmed I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 9 0 0 I

10 193-001-006 Md. Mahmudul Hasan C 2.25 D 2.00 A 3.75 9 9 24 2.67
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Total Marks=100

C T=Fundamentals of Mathematics

GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH
Faculty: Business Studies,        Department: Business Administration

Program: BBA

Semester: Fall - 2019

Provisional Result for Fall Semester-2019

SL. No. ID No. Name of Student

CC=PHY-105 CC=BUS-106

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

C T=Introduction to Physics C T=Introduction to Business
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Total Marks=100

C T=Fundamentals of Mathematics

SL. No. ID No. Name of Student

CC=PHY-105 CC=BUS-106

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

C T=Introduction to Physics C T=Introduction to Business

L
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G
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d
e

11 193-001-007 Aslam Bappi I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 9 0 0 I

12 193-001-010 Md. Nazmul Islam I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 9 0 0 I

13 193-001-011 Sajin Islam I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 9 0 0 I

14 193-001-012 Tania I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 9 0 0 I

15 193-001-014 Md. Tanvir Howlader I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 9 0 0 I
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1 181-001-002 Jakir Hossain I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 12 0 0.00 I

2 181-001-019 Indera Roy C 2.25 B- 2.75 B 3.00 B 3.00 12 12 33.00 2.75

3 182-001-002 Nadim Mahmud Daria C+ 2.50 B 3.00 C+ 2.50 A 3.75 12 12 35.25 2.94

4 182-001-007 Nayon Saha C 2.25 C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 B 3.00 12 12 30.75 2.56

5 183-001-001 Md. Rafid Alam A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 12 12 41.25 3.44

6 183-001-002 Tridip Halder Nayon F 0.00 C 2.25 D 2.00 C 2.25 12 9 19.50 1.63

7 183-001-006 Sabekun Nahar Omi B 3.00 B 3.00 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 12 12 36.00 3.00

8 183-001-007 Arefin Ahmed I 0.00 C 2.25 D 2.00 B- 2.75 12 9 21.00 I

9 191-001-001 Nadia Mondal Nadi D 2.00 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 12 12 33.75 2.81

10 191-001-002 Sabbir Sarder I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 12 0 0.00 I

11 191-001-003 Jipu Akter C 2.25 C 2.25 B- 2.75 A- 3.50 12 12 32.25 2.69

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

CC=STA-202 CC=ECO-203
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e

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

C T=Introduction to Statistics
C T=Introduction to Micro 

Economics

GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH
Faculty: Business Studies,        Department: Business Administration

Program: BBA

Semester: Fall - 2019

Provisional Result for Fall Semester-2019
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12 191-001-007 Nure Jannat Mimi B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 B- 2.75 B- 2.75 12 12 34.50 2.88

13 191-001-010 Shadat Mostafa Rumi F 0.00 F 0.00 F 0.00 C+ 2.50 12 3 7.50 0.63

14 191-001-013 Md. Araf Hossain F 0.00 D 2.00 D 2.00 D 2.00 12 9 18.00 1.50

15 191-001-015 Mahmudul Hasan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12 12 48.00 4.00

16 191-001-016 Sajid Ibne Mehde I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 12 0 0.00 I

17 191-001-018 Salman Afradi D 2.00 D 2.00 D 2.00 B- 2.75 12 12 26.25 2.19

18 191-001-019 Mehedi Hashan Khan Shuvo C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 C 2.25 B- 2.75 12 12 30.00 2.50
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